
BERTH SCHEDULE - JBS TERMINAIS

Due to uncontrollable factors affecting operations at ports and at sea, unless clearly stated and attached, the dates and times provided here are estimates in Local Time, without guarantees.
They assume favorable conditions, weather, and good seamanship. Strikes, equipment failures, human errors, and force majeure are not included. Please always check the update date of the
Line-UP document for the latest information.

Devido a variáveis fora do nosso controle que afetam as operações em portos e no mar, exceto quando indicado claramente e anexado, as datas e horários aqui são estimativas em horário
local, sem garantias. Consideram condições favoráveis, clima e boa navegação. Greves, falhas técnicas, erros humanos e força maior não estão contemplados. Por favor, atente-se sempre à
data de atualização do documento Line-UP para informações atualizadas.

JBS Terminais Itajaí | Last Updated: Fri Jan 02 09:49:47 BRT 2026

Vessel ETAVoyage ETB ETD Dead-Line Owner ServiceATB ATD Begin ReceiveStart Work End WorkStatus

MSC MICHELA QI550R Dec 31, 2025 16:00 MSC CARIOCA RJan 2, 2026 12:30Dec 31, 2025 17:00 Dec 30, 2025 12:00Dec 31, 2025 07:25 Dec 8, 2025 12:00Dec 31, 2025 07:25 Jan 2, 2026 02:56

Vessel ETAVoyage ETB ETD Dead-Line Owner ServiceATB ATD Begin ReceiveStart Work End Work

Navios Previstos

Status

MSC NAOMI QI552R Jan 2, 2026 14:00 MSC CARIOCA RJan 2, 2026 23:30Jan 1, 2026 23:30 Dec 31, 2025 15:00Nov 30, 2025 12:00INBOUND

NC BRISA 023N Jan 3, 2026 01:00 NOR NORCOASTJan 4, 2026 05:00Jan 2, 2026 18:00 Jan 2, 2026 16:00Dec 16, 2025 16:00INBOUND

COSTA DIADEMA C009 Jan 3, 2026 08:00 CCR CRUISEJan 3, 2026 18:00Jan 3, 2026 08:00 Jan 2, 2026 08:00Jan 2, 2026 08:00INBOUND

VELIKA 2601E Jan 3, 2026 23:00 HLC SATJan 5, 2026 05:00Jan 4, 2026 00:30 Jan 2, 2026 18:00Dec 23, 2025 18:00INBOUND

MSC SINFONIA SX10 Jan 4, 2026 08:00 MSC CRUISEJan 4, 2026 18:00Jan 4, 2026 09:00 Jan 4, 2026 08:00Jan 4, 2026 08:00INBOUND

CMA CGM RODOLPHE 0NSMEN1MA Jan 5, 2026 06:00 CMA EXTRACALLJan 6, 2026 13:00Jan 5, 2026 07:00 Jan 5, 2026 05:00Jan 5, 2026 05:00INBOUND

NAVIOS VERMILION 161N Jan 6, 2026 05:00 COS LUXJan 6, 2026 23:00Jan 6, 2026 06:00 Jan 5, 2026 12:00Dec 23, 2025 12:00INBOUND

MAERSK GANGES 601N Jan 6, 2026 19:00 ALI ALCT2Jan 7, 2026 13:00Jan 6, 2026 20:00 Jan 5, 2026 17:00Dec 23, 2025 17:00INBOUND

SANTA LORETTA QI545A Jan 7, 2026 14:00 MSC CARIOCA AJan 8, 2026 14:00Jan 7, 2026 15:00 Jan 5, 2026 12:00Dec 28, 2025 12:00INBOUND

WIDE HOTEL 2546N Jan 7, 2026 17:00 ONE GS-1Jan 8, 2026 14:00Jan 7, 2026 18:00 Jan 5, 2026 18:00Dec 23, 2025 12:00INBOUND

MSC YASHI B QI601R Jan 9, 2026 14:00 MSC CARIOCA RJan 10, 2026 05:00Jan 9, 2026 15:00 Jan 7, 2026 12:00Dec 29, 2025 12:00INBOUND

COSTA DIADEMA C010 Jan 10, 2026 08:00 CCR CRUISEJan 10, 2026 18:00Jan 10, 2026 08:00 Jan 9, 2026 08:00Jan 9, 2026 08:00INBOUND

MSC ELODIE QI546A Jan 10, 2026 18:00 MSC CARIOCA AJan 11, 2026 12:00Jan 10, 2026 19:00 Jan 5, 2026 18:00Jan 5, 2026 18:00INBOUND

GHIBLI 25016E Jan 10, 2026 21:00 ALP LAMJan 11, 2026 13:00Jan 10, 2026 22:00 Jan 7, 2026 12:00Dec 7, 2025 12:00INBOUND

MSC SINFONIA SX11 Jan 11, 2026 08:00 MSC CRUISEJan 11, 2026 18:00Jan 11, 2026 09:00 Jan 11, 2026 08:00Jan 11, 2026 08:00INBOUND

NC BRAVO 022N Jan 11, 2026 18:00 NOR NORCOASTJan 12, 2026 19:00Jan 11, 2026 19:00 Jan 9, 2026 16:00Jan 9, 2026 16:00INBOUND

MSC ROCHELLE UA602R Jan 11, 2026 19:00 MSC USAJan 12, 2026 16:00Jan 11, 2026 20:00 Jan 10, 2026 12:00Jan 10, 2026 12:00INBOUND

IRENES WISDOM 2602E Jan 12, 2026 08:00 HLC SATJan 12, 2026 23:00Jan 12, 2026 09:00 Jan 9, 2026 18:00Dec 23, 2025 18:00INBOUND

NYK DIANA 021N Jan 13, 2026 05:00 ONE LUXJan 13, 2026 19:00Jan 13, 2026 07:00 Jan 12, 2026 12:00Jan 12, 2026 12:00INBOUND

MSC DAKAR X QI547A Jan 13, 2026 08:00 MSC CARIOCA AJan 13, 2026 23:00Jan 13, 2026 09:00 Jan 12, 2026 12:00Jan 12, 2026 12:00INBOUND

BARTOLOMEU DIAS 602N Jan 13, 2026 19:00 ALI ALCT2Jan 14, 2026 09:00Jan 13, 2026 20:00 Jan 12, 2026 17:00Jan 12, 2026 17:00INBOUND



CMA CGM NANSHA 0WO1YE1MA Jan 14, 2026 06:00 CMA SEAS3Jan 14, 2026 23:00Jan 14, 2026 07:00 Jan 10, 2026 12:00Jan 10, 2026 12:00INBOUND

CMA CGM BERLIOZ 0WOSAE1MA Jan 14, 2026 08:00 CMA SEAS3Jan 14, 2026 23:00Jan 14, 2026 09:00 Jan 13, 2026 18:00Jan 13, 2026 18:00INBOUND

CAPE PIONEER 2548N Jan 14, 2026 16:00 HLC GS-1Jan 15, 2026 23:00Jan 14, 2026 17:00 Jan 12, 2026 18:00Jan 12, 2026 12:00INBOUND

COSTA DIADEMA C011 Jan 17, 2026 08:00 CCR CRUISEJan 17, 2026 18:00Jan 17, 2026 08:00 Jan 16, 2026 08:00Jan 16, 2026 08:00INBOUND

MSC SINFONIA SX12 Jan 18, 2026 08:00 MSC CRUISEJan 18, 2026 18:00Jan 18, 2026 08:00 Jan 18, 2026 08:00Jan 18, 2026 08:00INBOUND

MSC BIANCA QI548A Jan 18, 2026 08:00 MSC CARIOCA AJan 18, 2026 23:00Jan 18, 2026 09:00 Jan 17, 2026 12:00Jan 17, 2026 12:00INBOUND

IRENES RESOLVE 2603E Jan 19, 2026 08:00 HLC SATJan 19, 2026 23:00Jan 18, 2026 09:00 Jan 16, 2026 18:00Jan 16, 2026 18:00INBOUND

MSC BREMEN UA603R Jan 19, 2026 07:00 MSC USAJan 20, 2026 14:00Jan 19, 2026 08:00 Jan 19, 2026 18:00Jan 19, 2026 12:00INBOUND

CMA CGM SAINTE ANNE 0WO20E1MA Jan 21, 2026 06:00 CMA SEAS3Jan 21, 2026 23:00Jan 20, 2026 07:00 Jan 20, 2026 18:00Jan 20, 2026 18:00INBOUND

SANTA VANESSA 2549N Jan 20, 2026 08:00 HLC GS-1Jan 21, 2026 23:00Jan 20, 2026 09:00 Jan 19, 2026 18:00Jan 19, 2026 12:00INBOUND

VICENTE PINZON 603N Jan 20, 2026 19:00 ALI ALCT2Jan 21, 2026 09:00Jan 20, 2026 20:00 Jan 19, 2026 17:00Jan 19, 2026 17:00INBOUND

SANTA LORETTA QI602R Jan 23, 2026 08:00 MSC CARIOCA RJan 23, 2026 23:00Jan 23, 2026 09:00 Jan 14, 2026 12:00Jan 14, 2026 12:00INBOUND

MSC ELODIE QI603R Jan 23, 2026 08:00 MSC CARIOCA RJan 23, 2026 23:00Jan 23, 2026 09:00 Jan 21, 2026 12:00Jan 21, 2026 12:00INBOUND

COSTA DIADEMA C012 Jan 24, 2026 08:00 CCR CRUISEJan 24, 2026 18:00Jan 24, 2026 08:00 Jan 23, 2026 08:00Jan 23, 2026 08:00INBOUND

MSC SINFONIA SX13 Jan 25, 2026 08:00 MSC CRUISEJan 25, 2026 18:00Jan 25, 2026 08:00 Jan 25, 2026 08:00Jan 25, 2026 08:00INBOUND

NC BRUMA 022N Jan 25, 2026 18:00 NOR NORCOASTJan 26, 2026 19:00Jan 25, 2026 19:00 Jan 23, 2026 16:00Jan 23, 2026 16:00INBOUND

MAERSK GANGES 604N Jan 27, 2026 19:00 ALI ALCT2Jan 28, 2026 08:00Jan 27, 2026 20:00 Jan 26, 2026 17:00Jan 26, 2026 17:00INBOUND

PALENA 2550N Jan 28, 2026 08:00 HLC GS-1Jan 28, 2026 23:00Jan 28, 2026 09:00 Jan 26, 2026 18:00Jan 26, 2026 18:00INBOUND

MSC DAKAR X QI604R Jan 30, 2026 08:00 MSC CARIOCA RJan 30, 2026 23:00Jan 30, 2026 09:00 Jan 28, 2026 18:00Jan 28, 2026 18:00INBOUND

COSTA DIADEMA C013 Jan 31, 2026 08:00 CCR CRUISEJan 31, 2026 18:00Jan 31, 2026 08:00 Jan 30, 2026 08:00Jan 30, 2026 08:00INBOUND

MYD TIANJIN 27BRASTP Jan 31, 2026 08:00 MCL MAREXJan 31, 2026 23:00Jan 31, 2026 09:00 Jan 20, 2026 18:00Jan 20, 2026 18:00INBOUND

MIRADOR EXPRESS 2605E Feb 2, 2026 07:00 HLC SATFeb 2, 2026 23:00Feb 2, 2026 08:00 Jan 30, 2026 18:00Jan 30, 2026 18:00INBOUND

MSC DAMLA UA604R Feb 3, 2026 04:00 MSC USAFeb 3, 2026 23:00Feb 3, 2026 05:00 Jan 24, 2026 12:00Jan 24, 2026 12:00INBOUND

XIN CHANG SHA 411N Feb 3, 2026 05:00 COS LUXFeb 3, 2026 23:00Feb 3, 2026 06:00 Feb 2, 2026 12:00Feb 2, 2026 12:00INBOUND

BARTOLOMEU DIAS 605N Feb 3, 2026 08:00 ALI ALCT2Feb 3, 2026 23:00Feb 3, 2026 09:00 Feb 2, 2026 17:00Feb 2, 2026 17:00INBOUND

DALIAN EXPRESS 2551N Feb 4, 2026 08:00 HLC GS-1Feb 4, 2026 23:00Feb 4, 2026 09:00 Feb 2, 2026 18:00Feb 2, 2026 18:00INBOUND

MSC BIANCA QI605R Feb 5, 2026 08:00 MSC CARIOCA RFeb 5, 2026 23:00Feb 5, 2026 09:00 Feb 4, 2026 12:00Feb 4, 2026 12:00INBOUND

NAVIOS DOMINO 022N Feb 10, 2026 05:00 ONE LUXFeb 10, 2026 23:00Feb 10, 2026 06:00 Feb 9, 2026 12:00Feb 9, 2026 12:00INBOUND

VICENTE PINZON 606N Feb 10, 2026 08:00 ALI ALCT2Feb 10, 2026 23:00Feb 10, 2026 09:00 Feb 9, 2026 17:00Feb 9, 2026 17:00INBOUND

LI DA XING 26301E Feb 10, 2026 08:00 ALP LAMFeb 10, 2026 23:00Feb 10, 2026 09:00 Feb 9, 2026 18:00Feb 9, 2026 18:00INBOUND

LE HAVRE EXPRESS 2552N Feb 11, 2026 08:00 HLC GS-1Feb 11, 2026 23:00Feb 11, 2026 09:00 Feb 9, 2026 18:00Feb 9, 2026 18:00INBOUND

SEATTLE C 109N Feb 17, 2026 05:00 OCL LUXFeb 17, 2026 23:00Feb 17, 2026 06:00 Feb 16, 2026 12:00Feb 16, 2026 12:00INBOUND

MAERSK GANGES 607N Feb 17, 2026 08:00 ALI ALCT2Feb 17, 2026 23:00Feb 17, 2026 09:00 Feb 16, 2026 17:00Feb 16, 2026 17:00INBOUND

COSTA RICA EXPRESS 2601N Feb 18, 2026 08:00 HLC GS-1Feb 18, 2026 23:00Feb 18, 2026 09:00 Feb 16, 2026 18:00Feb 16, 2026 18:00INBOUND



Vessel ETAVoyage ETB ETD Dead-Line Owner ServiceATB ATD Begin ReceiveStart Work End Work

Navios Operados

Status

MSC ANZU QI548R Dec 14, 2025 23:00 MSC CARIOCA RDec 16, 2025 01:20Dec 15, 2025 00:01 Dec 11, 2025 12:00Dec 15, 2025 00:45 Dec 16, 2025 10:00 Nov 24, 2025 12:00Dec 15, 2025 01:00 Dec 16, 2025 00:04DEPARTED

CSPC CRYSTAL 3 Dec 15, 2025 01:00 CON EXTRACALLDec 16, 2025 13:00Dec 15, 2025 02:00 Dec 15, 2025 00:00Dec 15, 2025 02:00 Dec 16, 2025 15:50 Dec 15, 2025 00:00Dec 15, 2025 04:23 Dec 16, 2025 10:46DEPARTED

MSC PHOENIX 2544N Dec 18, 2025 00:00 MSC GS-1Dec 18, 2025 23:00Dec 18, 2025 02:00 Dec 17, 2025 12:00Dec 17, 2025 04:30 Dec 19, 2025 00:00 Dec 1, 2025 12:00Dec 17, 2025 06:00 Dec 17, 2025 22:30DEPARTED

LI DA XING 25015E Dec 17, 2025 09:30 ALP LAMDec 18, 2025 10:30Dec 17, 2025 02:00 Dec 16, 2025 18:00Dec 17, 2025 10:30 Dec 18, 2025 10:50 Nov 22, 2025 18:00Dec 17, 2025 13:30 Dec 18, 2025 08:00DEPARTED

MAERSK GANGES 550N Dec 17, 2025 11:05 ALI ALCT2Dec 17, 2025 23:00Dec 17, 2025 08:30 Dec 15, 2025 17:00Dec 17, 2025 12:20 Dec 18, 2025 01:25 Nov 30, 2025 17:00Dec 17, 2025 13:30 Dec 17, 2025 23:14DEPARTED

MSC MAGNUM VII UA550R Dec 19, 2025 00:00 MSC USADec 19, 2025 19:00Dec 19, 2025 01:00 Dec 18, 2025 12:00Dec 18, 2025 02:30 Dec 19, 2025 20:00 Nov 30, 2025 12:00Dec 18, 2025 03:00 Dec 19, 2025 18:33DEPARTED

MSC SOFIA PAZ QI544A Dec 20, 2025 19:00 MSC CARIOCA ADec 21, 2025 18:00Dec 20, 2025 20:00 Dec 21, 2025 18:00Dec 19, 2025 20:30 Dec 21, 2025 18:20 Dec 21, 2025 18:00Dec 19, 2025 21:21 Dec 21, 2025 15:35DEPARTED

LE HAVRE QI549R Dec 19, 2025 20:00 MSC CARIOCA RDec 20, 2025 15:30Dec 19, 2025 21:00 Dec 17, 2025 12:00Dec 20, 2025 01:25 Dec 20, 2025 15:30 Dec 9, 2025 12:00Dec 20, 2025 02:32 Dec 20, 2025 12:51DEPARTED

MERCOSUL ITAJAI 0YO04N1RC Dec 20, 2025 23:00 MER EXTRACALLDec 22, 2025 14:00Dec 20, 2025 23:30 Dec 21, 2025 12:00Dec 20, 2025 21:45 Dec 22, 2025 15:00 Nov 30, 2025 18:00Dec 21, 2025 01:32 Dec 22, 2025 14:00DEPARTED

MSC URSULA VI UA551R Dec 22, 2025 18:00 MSC USADec 23, 2025 14:00Dec 22, 2025 19:00 Dec 21, 2025 12:00Dec 21, 2025 19:00 Dec 23, 2025 14:30 Dec 1, 2025 12:00Dec 21, 2025 19:30 Dec 22, 2025 12:30DEPARTED

MIRADOR EXPRESS 2551E Dec 21, 2025 19:00 HLC SATDec 22, 2025 15:00Dec 21, 2025 04:00 Dec 19, 2025 18:00Dec 21, 2025 20:30 Dec 22, 2025 14:00 Nov 30, 2025 18:00Dec 21, 2025 21:00 Dec 22, 2025 12:00DEPARTED

NC BRUMA 021N Dec 22, 2025 23:00 NOR NORCOASTDec 24, 2025 08:30Dec 22, 2025 23:30 Dec 22, 2025 17:00Dec 22, 2025 00:30 Dec 24, 2025 15:00 Nov 30, 2025 16:00Dec 22, 2025 01:00 Dec 24, 2025 06:25DEPARTED

MSC NAOMI QI543A Dec 23, 2025 15:30 MSC CARIOCA ADec 24, 2025 15:00Dec 23, 2025 09:00 Dec 17, 2025 18:00Dec 22, 2025 17:15 Dec 24, 2025 15:00 Dec 17, 2025 18:00Dec 22, 2025 19:45 Dec 24, 2025 10:57DEPARTED

BARTOLOMEU DIAS 551N Dec 24, 2025 16:00 ALI ALCT2Dec 25, 2025 18:30Dec 24, 2025 13:00 Dec 22, 2025 17:00Dec 24, 2025 18:00 Dec 25, 2025 18:30 Nov 30, 2025 17:00Dec 24, 2025 07:15 Dec 25, 2025 17:00DEPARTED

NZ SHANGHAI 26BRASTP Dec 26, 2025 04:00 MCL MAREXDec 26, 2025 15:00Dec 26, 2025 08:00 Dec 24, 2025 12:00Dec 26, 2025 05:33 Dec 26, 2025 15:20 Nov 30, 2025 18:00Dec 26, 2025 07:20 Dec 26, 2025 10:30DEPARTED

JAZAN 2545N Dec 27, 2025 12:00 HLC GS-1Dec 28, 2025 14:00Dec 27, 2025 14:00 Dec 26, 2025 12:00Dec 26, 2025 14:00 Dec 28, 2025 14:30 Nov 30, 2025 18:00Dec 26, 2025 14:25 Dec 28, 2025 12:10DEPARTED

IRENES RULE 2552E Dec 28, 2025 05:00 HLC SATDec 28, 2025 22:00Dec 28, 2025 06:00 Dec 27, 2025 12:00Dec 27, 2025 05:25 Dec 27, 2025 22:17 Nov 30, 2025 18:00Dec 28, 2025 07:32 Dec 28, 2025 20:23DEPARTED

NC BREDA 022N Dec 29, 2025 17:00 NOR NORCOASTDec 30, 2025 18:30Dec 29, 2025 23:30 Dec 29, 2025 12:00Dec 28, 2025 19:00 Dec 30, 2025 19:00 Nov 30, 2025 16:00Dec 29, 2025 01:00 Dec 30, 2025 16:30DEPARTED

MSC YAMUNA VI UA552R Dec 29, 2025 14:20 MSC USADec 30, 2025 04:55Dec 29, 2025 13:00 Dec 29, 2025 18:00Dec 29, 2025 16:20 Dec 30, 2025 05:45 Dec 8, 2025 12:00Dec 29, 2025 17:10 Dec 30, 2025 04:30DEPARTED

VICENTE PINZON 552N Dec 30, 2025 17:00 ALI ALCT2Dec 31, 2025 09:00Dec 30, 2025 18:00 Dec 30, 2025 12:00Dec 29, 2025 19:00 Dec 31, 2025 09:00 Dec 8, 2025 17:00Dec 29, 2025 19:15 Dec 31, 2025 06:00DEPARTED

Vessel ETAVoyage ETB ETD Dead-Line Owner ServiceATB ATD Begin ReceiveStart Work End Work

Navios Previstos

Status

MARINA MN012026 Jan 15, 2026 10:00 NCL CRUISEJan 15, 2026 19:00Jan 15, 2026 10:00 Jan 14, 2026 10:00Jan 14, 2026 10:00INBOUND

CMA CGM FIORDLAND 0WO22E1MA Jan 28, 2026 06:00 CMA SEAS3Jan 28, 2026 23:00Jan 28, 2026 07:00 Jan 27, 2026 18:00Jan 27, 2026 18:00INBOUND

SANTA LINEA QI549A Jan 30, 2026 08:00 MSC CARIOCA AJan 30, 2026 23:00Jan 30, 2026 09:00 Jan 28, 2026 12:00Jan 28, 2026 12:00INBOUND

MSC CARLOTTA QI550A Feb 6, 2026 08:00 MSC CARIOCA AFeb 6, 2026 23:00Feb 6, 2026 09:00 Feb 4, 2026 12:00Feb 4, 2026 12:00INBOUND

COSTA DIADEMA C014 Feb 7, 2026 08:00 CCR CRUISEFeb 7, 2026 18:00Feb 7, 2026 08:00 Feb 13, 2026 08:00Feb 13, 2026 08:00INBOUND

MSC LUDOVICA UA605R Feb 8, 2026 06:00 MSC USAFeb 8, 2026 23:00Feb 8, 2026 07:00 Feb 4, 2026 18:00Feb 4, 2026 18:00INBOUND

CAPE ALTIUS 2606E Feb 9, 2026 08:00 HLC SATFeb 9, 2026 23:00Feb 9, 2026 09:00 Feb 6, 2026 18:00Feb 6, 2026 18:00INBOUND

SANTA LINEA QI606R Feb 13, 2026 08:00 MSC CARIOCA RFeb 13, 2026 23:00Feb 13, 2026 09:00 Feb 11, 2026 12:00Feb 11, 2026 12:00INBOUND

MSC ANTONELLA QI551A Feb 13, 2026 08:00 MSC CARIOCA AFeb 13, 2026 23:00Feb 13, 2026 09:00 Feb 11, 2026 12:00Feb 11, 2026 12:00INBOUND

COSTA DIADEMA C015 Feb 14, 2026 08:00 CCR CRUISEFeb 14, 2026 18:00Feb 14, 2026 08:00 Feb 22, 2026 08:00Feb 22, 2026 08:00INBOUND

EUROPE UA607R Feb 16, 2026 08:00 MSC USAFeb 16, 2026 23:00Feb 16, 2026 09:00 Feb 14, 2026 12:00Feb 14, 2026 12:00INBOUND



MUARA 26303E Feb 17, 2026 07:00 ALP LAMFeb 17, 2026 23:00Feb 17, 2026 08:00 Feb 16, 2026 18:00Feb 16, 2026 18:00INBOUND

CATHERINE C UA608R Feb 18, 2026 08:00 MSC USAFeb 18, 2026 23:00Feb 18, 2026 09:00 Feb 16, 2026 12:00Feb 16, 2026 12:00INBOUND

MSC GABRIELLA QI552A Feb 20, 2026 08:00 MSC CARIOCA AFeb 20, 2026 23:00Feb 20, 2026 09:00 Feb 18, 2026 12:00Feb 18, 2026 12:00INBOUND

MSC CARLOTTA QI607R Feb 20, 2026 08:00 MSC CARIOCA RFeb 20, 2026 23:00Feb 20, 2026 09:00 Feb 18, 2026 12:00Feb 18, 2026 12:00INBOUND

COSTA DIADEMA C016 Feb 22, 2026 08:00 CCR CRUISEFeb 22, 2026 18:00Feb 22, 2026 08:00 Feb 28, 2026 08:00Feb 28, 2026 08:00INBOUND

BROOKLYN BRIDGE 180N Feb 24, 2026 05:00 ONE LUXFeb 24, 2026 23:00Feb 24, 2026 06:00 Feb 23, 2026 12:00Feb 23, 2026 12:00INBOUND

MSC FANTASIA SX13 Feb 24, 2026 08:00 MSC CRUISEFeb 24, 2026 18:00Feb 24, 2026 08:00 Feb 24, 2026 08:00Feb 24, 2026 08:00INBOUND

CMA CGM BYBLOS 0WO2AE1MA Feb 25, 2026 06:00 CMA SEAS3Feb 25, 2026 23:00Feb 25, 2026 07:00 Feb 24, 2026 18:00Feb 24, 2026 18:00INBOUND

GHIBLI 26302E Feb 25, 2026 07:00 ALP LAMFeb 25, 2026 23:00Feb 25, 2026 08:00 Feb 23, 2026 18:00Feb 23, 2026 18:00INBOUND

MSC PHOENIX 2602N Feb 27, 2026 07:00 MSC GS-1Feb 27, 2026 23:00Feb 27, 2026 08:00 Feb 26, 2026 12:00Feb 26, 2026 12:00INBOUND

COSTA DIADEMA C017 Feb 28, 2026 08:00 CCR CRUISEFeb 28, 2026 18:00Feb 28, 2026 08:00 Mar 8, 2026 08:00Mar 8, 2026 08:00INBOUND

MSC ANTONELLA QI608R Feb 28, 2026 08:00 MSC CARIOCA RFeb 28, 2026 23:00Feb 28, 2026 09:00 Feb 25, 2026 12:00Feb 25, 2026 12:00INBOUND

CMA CGM YUKON 0WO2CE1MA Mar 4, 2026 06:00 CMA SEAS3Mar 5, 2026 23:00Mar 4, 2026 07:00 Mar 3, 2026 18:00Mar 3, 2026 18:00INBOUND

MSC GABRIELLA QI609R Mar 6, 2026 08:00 MSC CARIOCA RMar 6, 2026 23:00Mar 6, 2026 09:00 Mar 4, 2026 12:00Mar 4, 2026 12:00INBOUND

COSTA DIADEMA C018 Mar 7, 2026 08:00 CCR CRUISEMar 7, 2026 18:00Mar 7, 2026 08:00 Mar 14, 2026 08:00Mar 14, 2026 08:00INBOUND

MYD FUZHOU 28BRASTP Mar 7, 2026 08:00 MCL MAREXMar 7, 2026 23:00Mar 7, 2026 09:00 Mar 6, 2026 18:00Mar 6, 2026 18:00INBOUND

CMA CGM ADVENTURE 0WO2EE1MA Mar 11, 2026 06:00 CMA SEAS3Mar 11, 2026 23:00Mar 11, 2026 07:00 Mar 10, 2026 18:00Mar 10, 2026 18:00INBOUND

MARINA MN022026 Mar 11, 2026 10:00 NCL CRUISEMar 11, 2026 19:00Mar 11, 2026 10:00 Mar 12, 2026 10:00Mar 12, 2026 10:00INBOUND

COSTA DIADEMA C019 Mar 14, 2026 08:00 CCR CRUISEMar 14, 2026 18:00Mar 14, 2026 08:00 Mar 21, 2026 08:00Mar 21, 2026 08:00INBOUND

NYK DIANA 022N Mar 17, 2026 05:00 ONE LUXMar 17, 2026 23:00Mar 17, 2026 06:00 Mar 16, 2026 12:00Mar 16, 2026 12:00INBOUND

COSTA DIADEMA C020 Mar 21, 2026 08:00 CCR CRUISEMar 21, 2026 18:00Mar 21, 2026 08:00 Mar 21, 2026 08:00Mar 21, 2026 08:00INBOUND

COSTA DIADEMA C021 Mar 28, 2026 08:00 CCR CRUISEMar 28, 2026 18:00Mar 28, 2026 08:00 Mar 28, 2026 08:00Mar 28, 2026 08:00INBOUND

MYD TIANJIN 29BRASTP Mar 27, 2026 08:00 MCL MAREXMar 29, 2026 23:00Mar 28, 2026 09:00 Mar 26, 2026 18:00Mar 26, 2026 18:00INBOUND

COSTA DIADEMA C022 Apr 1, 2026 08:00 CCR CRUISEApr 1, 2026 18:00Apr 1, 2026 08:00 Apr 1, 2026 08:00Apr 1, 2026 08:00INBOUND

COSTA DIADEMA C023 Apr 4, 2026 08:00 CCR CRUISEApr 4, 2026 18:00Apr 4, 2026 08:00 Apr 4, 2026 08:00Apr 4, 2026 08:00INBOUND

COSTA DIADEMA C024 Apr 8, 2026 08:00 CCR CRUISEApr 8, 2026 18:00Apr 8, 2026 08:00 Apr 8, 2026 08:00Apr 8, 2026 08:00INBOUND

COSTA DIADEMA C025 Apr 11, 2026 08:00 CCR CRUISEApr 11, 2026 18:00Apr 11, 2026 08:00 Apr 11, 2026 08:00Apr 11, 2026 08:00INBOUND

COSTA DIADEMA C026 Apr 15, 2026 08:00 CCR CRUISEApr 15, 2026 18:00Apr 15, 2026 08:00 Apr 15, 2026 08:00Apr 15, 2026 08:00INBOUND

COSTA DIADEMA C027 Apr 18, 2026 08:00 CCR CRUISEApr 18, 2026 18:00Apr 18, 2026 08:00 Apr 18, 2026 08:00Apr 18, 2026 08:00INBOUND

MYD FUZHOU 30BRASTP May 3, 2026 08:00 MCL MAREXMay 3, 2026 23:00May 3, 2026 09:00 May 1, 2026 18:00May 1, 2026 18:00INBOUND

MYD TIANJIN 31BRASTP May 23, 2026 08:00 MCL MAREXMay 25, 2026 23:00May 24, 2026 09:00 May 22, 2026 18:00May 22, 2026 18:00INBOUND


